
PROPAGANDA 2011 For Senior Division, click the tab at the bottom of this sheet.

JUNIOR DIVISION

Total A B C F Total A B C F

BROTHER MARTIN A 202 74 128 0 0 MOUNT CARMEL A 178 70 108 0 0

Joseph Arrigo 52 16 36 Gabrielle Vogt 54 22 32

Owen Bouchon 46 24 22 Taylor Glorioso 30 6 24

Nick Brilli 42 14 28 Victoria Terranova 38 18 20

D.J. McMullen 26 6 20 Caitlyn Mayer 22 8 14

Matthew Reineke 36 14 22 Victoria Duhon 34 16 18

MOUNT CARMEL B 184 78 106 0 0 FRANKLIN #09 208 90 118 0 0

Melinda Davis 34 16 18 Rai Chambers 30 14 16

Mary Marg. Monasteeire 40 10 30 Yasmin Eriksson 26 8 18

Lisa Vitter 36 18 18 Kunrui Peng 50 24 26

Catherine Pellerin 42 20 22 Camly Tram 60 32 28

Maggie Dowling 32 14 18 Nick Guirovich 42 12 30

FRANKLIN #45 224 96 128 0 0 FRANKLIN #65 180 86 94 0 0

Matt Guo 54 18 36 Linda Li 30 8 22

Fei Liu 30 12 18 Grace Quave 38 18 20

Colette Reasonover 52 26 26 Ali Rahman 42 24 18

Nancy Ren 36 16 20 Jack Stern 32 12 20

Jeanne Claire Daigle 52 24 28 Jack Harris 38 24 14

JESUIT A 234 108 126 0 0 JESUIT B 234 124 110 0 0

Anton Derbes 48 18 30 Matthew Monju 58 32 26

Kevin Yokum 58 36 22 Logan Yokum 44 20 24

Stanley Dai 42 18 24 Matthew Sentilles 44 22 22

Mayank Mardia 38 12 26 Ethan Gilberti 26 18 8

Colin Fogarty 48 24 24 Anthony Stoner 62 32 30

JESUIT-DLS 134 46 88 0 0 DOMINICAN 138 54 84 0 0

Stephen Owers 18 10 8 Abigail Hebert 18 4 14

Mac Carr 38 16 22 Genevieve Mattei 44 20 24

Cade Arbour 20 6 14 Katherine Hamilton 34 20 14

Conrad Leonit 18 0 18 Kristin Schof 30 14 16

Joshua Trumbatori (D) 40 14 26 Mallory de Lanzac 12 -4 16

DE LA SALLE 122 44 78 0 0 FRANKLIN EXTRAS 64 32 32 0 0

Jasper Pura 14 2 12 Khephren Chambers 40 20 20

Si Pham 18 6 12 Nick Nguyen 24 12 12

Lucy Pham 22 8 14

Diane Chern 34 16 18

Sidney Holmes 34 12 22
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Rd.2

PLAYERS SCHOOL Score Table

Anthony Stoner Jesuit 62 1

Camly Tram Franklin 60 1

Kevin Yokum Jesuit 58 2

Matthew Monju Jesuit 58 3

Matt Guo Franklin 54 2

Gabrielle Vogt Mount Carmel 54 1

Joseph Arrigo Brother Martin 52 2

Colette Reasonover Franklin 52 3

Jeanne Claire Daigle Franklin 52 4

Kunrui Peng Franklin 50 5

Colin Fogarty Jesuit 48 4

Anton Derbes Jesuit 48 5

Owen Bouchon Brother Martin 46 3

Matthew Sentilles Jesuit 44 6

Logan Yokum Jesuit 44 7

Genevieve Mattei Dominican 44 4

Nick Brilli Brother Martin 42 5

Ali Rahman Franklin 42 6

Nick Guirovich Franklin 42 7

Stanley Dai Jesuit 42 8

Catherine Pellerin Mount Carmel 42 6

Mary Marg. Monasteeire Mount Carmel 40 7

Khephren Chambers Franklin 40 8

Joshua Trumbatori (D) De La Salle 40 8

Grace Quave Franklin 38 9

Jack Harris Franklin 38 10

Mac Carr Jesuit 38 9

Mayank Mardia Jesuit 38 10

Victoria Terranova Mount Carmel 38 9

Matthew Reineke Brother Martin 36 10

Nancy Ren Franklin 36 11

Lisa Vitter Mount Carmel 36 11

Melinda Davis Mount Carmel 34 12

Victoria Duhon Mount Carmel 34 13

Diane Chern De La Salle 34 11

Sidney Holmes De La Salle 34 12

Katherine Hamilton Dominican 34 12

Jack Stern Franklin 32 13

Maggie Dowling Mount Carmel 32 14

Linda Li Franklin 30 14

Fei Liu Franklin 30 15

Rai Chambers Franklin 30 16

Taylor Glorioso Mount Carmel 30 15

Kristin Schof Dominican 30 13



D.J. McMullen Brother Martin 26 14

Yasmin Eriksson Franklin 26 18

Ethan Gilberti Jesuit 26 15

Nick Nguyen Franklin 24 19

Caitlyn Mayer Mount Carmel 22 16

Lucy Pham De La Salle 22 16

Cade Arbour Jesuit 20 17

Stephen Owers Jesuit 18 18

Conrad Leonit Jesuit 18 19

Si Pham De La Salle 18 17

Abigail Hebert Dominican 18 17

Jasper Pura De La Salle 14 19

Mallory de Lanzac Dominican 12 18


